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Drain No. Drain Name Drain No. Drain Name

B3000 BARNARD DRAIN

C0100 CAMPBELL DRAIN

C5100 CRADDOCK DRAIN

E0200 EAST ONONDAGA DRAIN

F1100 FREEMAN-MARSH INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

H0100 HAINES DRAIN

H0200 HAMPTON DRAIN

H0201 HAMPTON & OWEN DRAIN

H0600 HARMON DRAIN

H1800 HAZELTON DRAIN

H3000 HUNTOON LAKE EXTENSION INTERCOUNTY DRAIN

H3200 HARKNESS DRAIN

H4700 HARRIS DRAIN

H6500 HUNTOON LAKE DRAIN
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P0300 PERRY CREEK DRAIN

R2200 ROYSTON COUNTY DRAIN

R2300 RUTHIG DRAIN
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W3200 WOODWORTH DRAIN

W6100

W6100 WHITNEY INTERCOUNTY DRAIN
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